

2021 RESURFACING OF TR 181 & TR 218 IN GREEN CREEK TOWNSHIP

in Sandusky County, Ohio

Bid Tabulation

Date: April 12, 2021

Time: 6:30 PM

Estimate: \$244,000.00

Ref. No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	M & B Asphalt Co., Inc. 1525 CR 42 Tiffin, Ohio 44883		Erie Blacktop, Inc. P.O. Box 2351 Sandusky, Ohio 44870		Gerken Paving, Inc. 9072 CR 424 Napoleon, Ohio 43545		Expercon LLC 1 Maritime Plaza, 4th Floor Toledo, Ohio 43604	
					Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price
1	103.05	Premium for Contract Performance Bond	Lump	Sum	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
2	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, as per Plan	200	S.Y.	\$7.00	\$1,400.00	\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$14.00	\$2,800.00	\$17.40	\$3,480.00
3	407	Tack Coat	3,305	Gal.	\$1.80	\$5,949.00	\$1.90	\$6,279.50	\$1.95	\$6,444.75	\$2.00	\$6,610.00
4	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1, (448)	1,060	Ton	\$66.00	\$69,960.00	\$65.50	\$69,430.00	\$69.00	\$73,140.00	\$76.90	\$81,514.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 (448), PG64-22	1,765	Ton	\$66.00	\$116,490.00	\$65.50	\$115,607.50	\$69.00	\$121,785.00	\$76.90	\$135,728.50
6	614	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	Sum	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$12,300.00	\$12,300.00
7	617	Compacted Aggregate, Type 411	895	Ton	\$25.00	\$22,375.00	\$22.00	\$19,690.00	\$27.00	\$24,165.00	\$25.00	\$22,375.00
8	642	Center Line	1.00	Mile	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,425.00	\$1,425.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
TOTAL BASE BID:					\$221,424.00		\$223,232.00		\$238,884.75		\$266,957.50	